
Petoskey Middle School Athletics 
Sport – Boys MS Basketball          2023-2024 

Coaches – Jeremy Stempky and Gavin Fralick 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT HOME 
AWAY TIME BUS TIME CONFIRMED 

SENT/REC 

 11/6/23  Monday 

Sault Ste. Marie 
(A Team) 
1 game per level  Away 4 pm   1:15 pm ✔      ✔ 

11/7/23 Tuesday Cheboygan (B team) Home 4 pm NA ✔      ✔ 

 11/8/23  Wednesday 
Gaylord 
2 games per level  Away 4 pm   2:15 pm ✔      ✔ 

11/13/23   Monday 
TC West 
2 games per level Away 4:30 pm 2:15 pm ✔       ✔ 

 11/16/23  Thursday 
Cadillac 
2 games per level Home 3:30 pm  NA ✔       ✔ 

 11/20/23  Monday 
Sault Ste. Marie 
1 Game per level Home 4 pm  NA ✔      ✔ 

 11/28/23  Tuesday 
Alpena 
2 games per level Away 5 pm  2:15 pm ✔       ✔ 

 11/30/23  Thursday 
Cadillac  
2 games per level Away 4:30 pm  1:45 pm ✔       ✔ 

 12/4/23  Monday 
Gaylord 
2 games per level Home 4 pm  NA ✔      ✔ 

     12/7/2
3 Thursday 

Boyne City 
 3 games(Rambler team) Away 4 pm   2:45 pm ✔      ✔ 

 12/11/23  Monday 
Alpena 
2 games per level Home 4 pm   NA ✔       ✔ 

 12/14/23  Thursday 
TC East 
2 games per level Home 4 pm  NA ✔       ✔ 

 12/15/23  Friday 
Charlevoix 
3 Games (Rayder team) Away 4 pm  2:45 pm ✔       ✔ 

        

              

              
**7th grade at Central Gym, 8th Grade at PMS when 2 games per level. 


